Page 1 of 13
(Rev. 02/2025)
ORY6_SS_v0.3
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible, we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not
alter the function of the product. Specification sheets found at www.selux.us are the most recent versions and supercede all other printed or electronic versions.
Selux Corporation © 2025, T 845-834-1400,  800-735-8927,  F 845-834-1401,  www.selux.us
Project:
Type: Qty:

Photocell feature 9 xx = orienta-
tion to hand hole, see page 11 for
motion sensor order code). 10’ pole
or taller only.
* TLR / TLRP or MS only, cannot be
combined. See page 1 for additional
combination limitations.
U-A40-250 4" Round Straight
Aluminium Pole
7 1/2 0.250 9.6 8.3 6.2 4.7 3.6 3.0 2.5 2.1 1.7 1.5 1.2
AT535-156 5" to 3 1/2” Round Tapered
U-Aluminium Pol
8 5/8 0.156 10.5 9.1 6.9 5.4 4.3 3.4 2.9 2.4 2.0 1.7 1.5
U-AT64-156 6" to 4" Round Tapered
Aluminium Pole
9 1/2 0.156 16.3 14.3 11.2 9.0 7.4 6.2 5.2 4.4 3.8 3.3 2.9
U-A40-250 4" Round Straight
Aluminium Pole
7 1/2 0.250 7.8 6.6 4.8 3.5 2.6 2.1 1.7 1.4 1.1 0.9 -
18 18ft
AT535-188 5" to 3 1/2” Round Tapered
U-Aluminium Pole
8 5/8 0.188 8.9 7.6 5.7 4.3 3.3 2.6 2.1 1.7 1.4 1.2 1.0
U-AT64-156 6" to 4" Round Tapered
Aluminium Pole
9 1/2 0.156 13.6 11.9 9.2 7.3 6.0 4.9 4.2 3.5 3.0 2.6 2.2
U-AT74-156 7" to 4" Round Tapered
U-Aluminium Pole
10 3/4 0.156 19.9 17.5 13.8 11.2 9.2 7.7 6.5 5.6 4.8 4.1 3.5
U-A40-250 4" Round Straight
Aluminium Pole
7 1/2 0.250 6.2 5.2 3.7 2.5 1.7 1.3 1.0 - - - -
20 20ft
U-AT535-188 5" to 3 1/2” Round Tapered
Aluminium Pole
8 5/8 0.188 7.3 6.2 4.4 3.2 2.3 1.7 1.4 1.1 0.9 - -
U-AT64-156 6" to 4" Round Tapered
Aluminium Pole
9 1/2 0.156 11.4 9.9 7.5 5.9 4.7 3.9 3.2 2.7 2.3 1.9 1.6
U-AT74-156 7" to 4" Round Tapered
 Aluminium Pole
10 3/4 0.156 17.0 14.9 11.6 9.3 7.6 6.4 5.4 4.5 3.8 3.3 2.8
U-AT64-156 6" to 4" Round Tapered
Aluminium Pole
9 1/2 0.156 7.2 6.0 4.2 3.0 2.2 1.7 1.3 1.0 0.8 - -
25 25ft
U-AT74-156 7" to 4" Round Tapered
Aluminium Pole
10 3/4 0.156 11.4 9.8 7.4 5.7 4.5 3.6 3.0 2.4 2.0 1.6 1.3
U-AT845-156 8" to 4.5" Round Tapered
Aluminium Pole
11 5/8 0.156 11.0 9.4 7.1 5.5 4.4 3.5 2.9 2.3 1.8 1.4 1.0
30 30ft
U-AT106-188 10" to 6" Round Tapered
Aluminium Pole
14 1/4 0.188 20.7 18.3 14.5 11.6 9.5 7.7 6.3 5.1 4.0 3.2 2.5
U-AT106-188 10" to 6" Round Tapered
Aluminium Pole